
 

Priloga 9: Prototip 

časovnega razporeda 
za 

 

 

 

ura Ponedeljek Torek Sreda Četrtek Petek Sobota Nedelja 
 

 

7-8 
 
 

8-9 
 
 
 

9-10 

svetovanje 

-- 

Soba 1 

 delo  

-- 

 

Soba 2 

svetovanje 

-- 

Soba 1 

delo 

-- 

 

Soba 2 

svetovanje 

-- 

Soba 1 

redni sestanek 

-- 

 

Soba 1 

 

10-11 

 
 
 

11-12 
 
 
 

12-13 
 

13-14 
 

 
14-15 

 
 

 
15-16 

 
 

 
17-18 

 
 

19-20 
 
 
 

20-21 
 
 

21-22 
 
 

 
22-23 

 

 
23-24 

 

Gledališki 

tečaj 

-- 
telovadnica 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Likovni 

tečaj 

-- 

Delavnica 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

joga 

-- 

 
telovadnica 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Večer za 
izdelovalce 

-- 

delavnica 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Priprava 

 
 

 
govor 

-- 

dvorana 

 
 
Priprava 

 
 
 
 

predavan
ja 

 
-- 

dvorana 
 
 
 
         kung-fu 

-- 
telovadnica 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Noč 

hekerjev 

-- 

Delavnica 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Priprava 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Otvorite

v  mini 

muzeja 

-- 

            dvorana

 
 
 
Priprava 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
disko 

-- 

dvorana 

Območje Utopije 


